

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7029-7062 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PUKHRAJ R. BORA

TRANSMISSION CORP.OF A.P.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SMALL HYDRO POWER DEVELOPERS ASSN.& ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Matrugupta Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.
Ms. Satwinder Kaur, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv
M/S. Mclm & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await for the receipt of certificate of service in
respect of respondent No.10.

List again on 6.1.2012.

(Pukhraj R. Bora)
REGISTRAR