

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7029-7062/2008

TRANSMISSION CORP.OF A.P. &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SMALL HYDRO POWER DEVELOPERS ASSN.. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ TOP OF THE BOARD ] )

Date : 29-08-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAIFor Appellant(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Matruguptu Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Pratiksha Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Ms. Shikha Ohri, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. B. Adhinarayana Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR  
Mr. Challa Gunaranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Hitendra Kumar Ratho, AOR  
Mr. Sourjya Das, Adv.  
Mr. Ramakrishna, Adv.Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR  
Mr. K. Balakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kumar Sharma, Adv.Mr. Gopal Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.  
Ms. Sonali Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Navneet R., Adv.  
M/S. MCLM & CO., AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List on 03.09.2019 for further hearing as part heard.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER