

ITEM NO.101  
(Part Heard)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7029-7062/2008

TRANSMISSION CORPORATION OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SMALL HYDRO POWER DEVELOPERS ASSOCIATION & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

Date : 03-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Matrugupta Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Shikha Ohri, Adv.  
Ms. Pratiksha Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Adinarayana Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR  
Mr. Rama Krishna N., Adv.  
Mr. Sourya Das, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.  
Ms. Sonali Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Navneet R., Adv.  
For M/S. MCLM & Co.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, AOR  
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties at length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submission, if any, be filed by 06.09.2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER